—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

County Librarian
Manager Ill
Systems Engineer I
Manager |
Manager |

Manager |

Application Specialist IlI

Librarian 11l
Librarian 11l
Librarian 11l

Accountant Il

Confidential Assistant IV

Librarian 11l

Application Specialist Il

Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Manager |
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il

Library Asst II

Clerical Division Supv

Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian |
Librarian |
Librarian |
Library Asst II
Library Asst II

Storekeeper Il

Other Positions Held

County

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Department

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Total Wages

$158,194
$116,370
$99,612
$98,258
$91,322
$91,023
$88,605
$81,547
$79,398
$77,437
$72,075
$72,015
$70,888
$69,490
$67,431
$66,379
$65,575
$63,602
$62,829
$62,635
$59,770
$59,703
$59,211
$58,038
$56,788
$49,851
$48,774
$48,601
$47,960
$47,317
$47,271



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Librarian |

Library Asst II

Account Clerk IlI

Librarian |
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Admin Clerk Il
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$46,909
$46,549
$45,903
$45,778
$45,418
$45,416
$45,217
$45,020
$45,020
$44,943
$44,891
$44,493
$44,426
$43,664
$43,404
$43,356
$43,159
$42,892
$42,436
$42,329
$42,310
$42,175
$42,005
$41,958
$41,869
$41,691
$41,143
$41,064
$40,707
$40,632
$40,493
$40,182



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Librarian Il

Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst |
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst |

County Librarian

Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst |
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II

Stock/Delivery Clerk |

Library Asst II
Library Asst II
Library Asst II

Admin Clerk |

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$39,564
$38,963
$38,198
$37,940
$36,912
$36,567
$35,259
$34,872
$31,421
$31,083
$30,935
$29,567
$28,515
$28,304
$27,999
$27,901
$27,609
$27,177
$26,970
$26,106
$25,590
$25,455
$24,931
$24,838
$24,217
$24,207
$24,103
$24,003
$23,985
$23,779
$23,259
$23,077



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Library Asst |
Library Asst II
Library Asst |
Library Asst II
Account Clerk Il

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$22,612
$22,347
$22,076
$22,065
$21,696



