	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Librarian		Stanislaus County	Library	\$158,194
2.	Manager III		Stanislaus County	Library	\$116,370
3.	Systems Engineer II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$99,612
4.	Manager II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$98,258
5.	Manager II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$91,322
6.	Manager II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$91,023
7.	Application Specialist III		Stanislaus County	Library	\$88,605
8.	Librarian III		Stanislaus County	Library	\$81,547
9.	Librarian III		Stanislaus County	Library	\$79,398
10.	Librarian III		Stanislaus County	Library	\$77,437
11.	Accountant II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$72,075
12.	Confidential Assistant IV		Stanislaus County	Library	\$72,015
13.	Librarian III		Stanislaus County	Library	\$70,888
14.	Application Specialist II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$69,490
15.	Librarian II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$67,431
16.	Librarian II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$66,379
17.	Manager II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$65,575
18.	Librarian II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$63,602
19.	Librarian II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$62,829
20.	Librarian II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$62,635
21.	Librarian II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$59,770
22.	Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$59,703
23.	Clerical Division Supv		Stanislaus County	Library	\$59,211
24.	Librarian II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$58,038
25.	Librarian II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$56,788
26.	Librarian I		Stanislaus County	Library	\$49,851
27.	Librarian I		Stanislaus County	Library	\$48,774
28.	Librarian I		Stanislaus County	Library	\$48,601
29.	Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$47,960
30.	Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$47,317
31.	Storekeeper II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$47,271

32.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$46,909
33.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$46,549
34.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$45,903
35.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$45,778
36.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$45,418
37.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$45,416
38.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$45,217
39.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$45,020
40.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$45,020
41.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$44,943
42.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$44,891
43.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$44,493
44.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$44,426
45.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$43,664
46.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$43,404
47.	Librarian I	Stanislaus County	Library	\$43,356
48.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$43,159
49.	Account Clerk III	Stanislaus County	Library	\$42,892
50.	Librarian I	Stanislaus County	Library	\$42,436
51.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$42,329
52.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$42,310
53.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$42,175
54.	Admin Clerk III	Stanislaus County	Library	\$42,005
55.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$41,958
56.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$41,869
57.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$41,691
58.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$41,143
59.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$41,064
60.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$40,707
61.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$40,632
62.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$40,493
63.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$40,182

64.	Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$39,564
65.	Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$38,963
66.	Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$38,198
67.	Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$37,940
68.	Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$36,912
69.	Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$36,567
70.	Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$35,259
71.	Librarian II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$34,872
72.	Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$31,421
73.	Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$31,083
74.	Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$30,935
75.	Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$29,567
76.	Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$28,515
77.	Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$28,304
78.	Library Asst I		Stanislaus County	Library	\$27,999
79.	Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$27,901
80.	Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$27,609
81.	Library Asst I		Stanislaus County	Library	\$27,177
82.	County Librarian		Stanislaus County	Library	\$26,970
83.	Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$26,106
84.	Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$25,590
85.	Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$25,455
86.	Library Asst I		Stanislaus County	Library	\$24,931
87.	Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$24,838
88.	Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$24,217
89.	Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$24,207
90.	Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$24,103
91.	Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$24,003
92.	Stock/Delivery Clerk I		Stanislaus County	Library	\$23,985
93.	Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$23,779
94.	Library Asst II		Stanislaus County	Library	\$23,259
95.	Library Asst II	Admin Clerk I	Stanislaus County	Library	\$23,077

96.	Library Asst I	Stanislaus County	Library	\$22,612
97.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$22,347
98.	Library Asst I	Stanislaus County	Library	\$22,076
99.	Library Asst II	Stanislaus County	Library	\$22,065
100.	Account Clerk III	Stanislaus County	Library	\$21,696